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Men's Flight 1
Gross
1st Place
1st Place
3rd Place
3rd Place
Net

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place

Men's Flight 2
Gross

1st Place

2nd Place

2nd Place

Net

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Women's Flight

Gross
1st Place
2nd Gross

Net
1st Place
2nd Place

Closest to the Hole #4

Men's Flights

Closest to the Hole #13

Men's Flights

Closest to the Hole #16

Women's Flight

$110.00 & Trophy
$110.00

$25.00

$25.00

$130.00
$90.00
$25.00
$25.00

$120.00 & Trophy
$80.00
$45.00

$120.00

$80.00
$45.00

$100.00 & Trophy
$75.00

$100.00 & Trophy
$75.00
$40.00
$40.00

$40.00

Mid-Summer Best Ball

Saturday, July 19, 2025
Scoring Summary

John Maurer & Greg Paul
Carson & Michael Linville
Steve Card & Bill Hager
Steve Kaestner & Mike Wienkers

Dan Czarnecki & Rick Asai
Mike Ormsby & Mark Noe
Gary Russell & David Ralston
Kyle Sandstrom & Owen Wright

Tood Haggard & Jason Frank
Clayton Campbell & Spencer Palmer
John Strauss & Eric Nyberg
Mark Kienzle & Joe Treat

Tony Louzao & Rick Gray
Larry Jammes & Paul Temer

Laura Haggard & Kristin Fuchs
Melissa Linville & Abbi Pagnossin

Linda Card & Pauly Schoolcraft
Elaine Maki & Shari Pfeil
Marty Jeide - Steve Neely

Brain Kruhlak - Colin Morrow

Laura Haggard - Kristin Fuchs
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Score

70
70
71
71

61
63
65
65

Score

77
79
81

64
65
66

Score

78
80

65
66

Distance
14!4"

6I6l|
Distance
9I2l|



