## Mid-Summer Best Ball



Saturday, July 19, 2025 Scoring Summary



	50011	ing Sammary	
Men's Flight 1			Score
<u>Gross</u>			
1st Place	\$110.00 & Trophy	John Maurer & Greg Paul	70
1st Place	\$110.00	Carson & Michael Linville	70
3rd Place	\$25.00	Steve Card & Bill Hager	71
3rd Place	\$25.00	Steve Kaestner & Mike Wienkers	71
<u>Net</u>			
1st Place	\$130.00	Dan Czarnecki & Rick Asai	61
2nd Place	\$90.00	Mike Ormsby & Mark Noe	63
3rd Place	\$25.00	Gary Russell & David Ralston	65
3rd Place	\$25.00	Kyle Sandstrom & Owen Wright	65
Men's Flight 2			Score
Gross	6420.00 9 Trombu	Tood Hoggard O Josep Frank	77
1st Place	\$120.00 & Trophy	Tood Haggard & Jason Frank	77 70
2nd Place	\$80.00	Clayton Campbell & Spencer Palmer	79 81
2nd Place	\$45.00	John Strauss & Eric Nyberg	01
<u>Net</u> 1st Place	\$120.00	Mark Kienzle & Joe Treat	64
2nd Place	\$80.00		65
	·	Tony Louzao & Rick Gray	66
3rd Place	\$45.00	Larry Jammes & Paul Temer	00
Women's Flight			Score
<u>Gross</u>			
1st Place	\$100.00 & Trophy	Laura Haggard & Kristin Fuchs	78
2nd Gross	\$75.00	Melissa Linville & Abbi Pagnossin	80
Net			
1st Place	\$100.00 & Trophy	Linda Card & Pauly Schoolcraft	65
2nd Place	\$75.00	Elaine Maki & Shari Pfeil	66
	<b>4</b> 70.00		
Closest to the Hole #4			Distance
Men's Flights	\$40.00	Marty Jeide - Steve Neely	14'4"
Closest to the Hole #13			
Men's Flights	\$40.00	Brain Kruhlak - Colin Morrow	6'6"
Closest to the Hole #16			Distance
Women's Flight	\$40.00	Laura Haggard - Kristin Fuchs	9'2"